
COMM NE COR OF SE 1/4 OF SEC, W 
POB, S 417 FT, W 1045.81 FT, N 3
17.09 FT, E 1045.90 FT TO POB EX

SKINNER PHYLLIS ANN
2729 SW BIRLEY AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

08-4S-16-02812-002

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

8416.00 1.00/

04/10/2025 MLU

09/17/2024 JB 4.16 41,600 0 0 41,600

STANDARD
3

237,513
15,750
41,600

294,863
7,907

286,956
HX HB 51,411

235,545
294,863

0

317,604

1482/2711 1/17/2023 WD Q V 04 125,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HINES FRANK RAY

SKINNER PHYLLIS ANN
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000050416 Mobile Home 07/22/2024

2025HX Base Yr

2729 SW BIRLEY AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,242 115.0000 108.10 242,360 2024 2024 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2180

BAS 2,180 100 2025 2,180 230,945

FOP 56 35 2025 20 2,119

FOP 120 35 2025 42 4,449

2,356 2,242 237,513

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=0,-11] W68 S15 W8 S16 E44 N8 E7 S8 E25 N31
$
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-76,-11] E8 S15 W8 N15 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-32,12] E7 S8 W7 N8 $
.
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15
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8
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8
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8

15

8

15
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2025

7

8

7

8

1 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 20 20 1.00 UT 8,750.00 8,750.00 100 2024 2023 100 8,750

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 7,000

15,750

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 4.16 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 41,600


